A
N

C
IA

L
 O

V
E

R
V
IE

W

Copyright © 2024 | LC Real Estate Group, LLC

LC Real Estate Group, LLC 1825 7th Ave
PROFIT & LOSS & FINANCIAL RETURNS Greeley, CO 80631
11/1/2024

PRO FORMA
Purchase Price $650,000
Gross Income $63,870
Gross Income Multiplier (2) 10.18
Net Operating Income $48,870
Capitalization Rate (3) 7.52%
*Excludes annual return from rental growth and/or price appreciation

Footnotes

RETURNS WITHOUT FINANCING

(1) Pro Forma is based on current in-place income.

(3) Capitalization Rate (Cap Rate) is the Purchase Price divided by the Net Operating Income. It is the annual
rate of return if you were to purchase a property in cash without the use of debt.

(2) Gross Income Multiplier (GIM) is the Purchase Price divided by the Net Rental Income. It is the number of
years it would take for you to pay back the Purchase Price excluding expenses.

ARLINGTION HEIGHTS
1825 7TH AVENUE

GREELEY, CO 80631

Pg. 5

F
IN

A
N

C
IA

L
 O

V
E

R
V
IE

W

Copyright © 2024 | LC Real Estate Group, LLC

LC Real Estate Group, LLC 1825 7th Ave
PROFIT & LOSS & FINANCIAL RETURNS Greeley, CO 80631
11/1/2024

Scenario One: 30 Year Amortization PRO FORMA LTV
Purchase Price $650,000
New Loan (2) $520,000 80.0%
Net Operating Income Amort. Interest Term Adjustment $48,870
Annual Debt Service 360 6.500% 15 Year 6 $39,441
Cash Flow After Debt Service $9,429
Equity $130,000
Cash-On-Cash Return (3) 7.25%
Year One Principal Reduction (4) $5,812
Total Return (5) $15,242
Total Return (5) 11.72%
*Excludes annual return from rental growth and/or price appreciation

Scenario Two: 15 Year Amortization PRO FORMA LTV
Purchase Price $650,000
New Loan (2) $455,000 70.0%
Net Operating Income Amort. Interest Term Adjustment $48,870
Annual Debt Service 180 5.500% 15 Fixed $44,613
Cash Flow After Debt Service $4,258
Equity $195,000
Cash-On-Cash Return (3) 2.18%
Year One Principal Reduction (4) $20,089
Total Return (5) $24,347
Total Return (5) 12.49%
*Excludes annual return from rental growth and/or price appreciation

Footnotes

(3) Cash-On-Cash Return is the Cash Flow After Debt Service divided by Equity. It is the annual rate of return
if you were to purchase a property with the use of debt.
(4) Principal Reduction is the annual amount of principal repayment on the loan for the next twelve months.

(5) Total Return is the Cash Flow After Debt Service plus Principal Reduction divided by Equity. It is the
investment return excluding property price appreciation or the return attributable to annual rental rate growth.

(2) Proposed New Loan Terms: Amort. is the loan amortization stated in months, divide this number by 12 to